
16346436

Trans Internet:

ANTARCHILE S.A.

AV.EL GOLF 150 PISO 21,

PATENTES COMERCIALES

96.556.310-5

218.752-3

1ER.SEM.2023

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 82.443.795.677- Codigo SII : 810.230 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

OFICINA SOCIEDAD DE INVERSIO REP.LEG: 5038906-5 JORGE ANDUEZA
NES

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun

10.529
19.555

30.084

30.084

01/01/2023 31/01/2023

Caja: 83

05/01/2023Cod.Verificacion: 037520218S000LC90200220231

www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/


